Composite Exhibit A to the Agreement is hereby supplemented to include the 
speed bump removal services (“Additional Services”) as more particularly 
described in Exhibit A attached to this First Addendum. Section 3 of the Agreement 
is hereby amended to add provide that the compensation for Additional Services 
shall be Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00). 

SECTION 4. EFFECTIVE DATE. This First Addendum shall be effective upon execution 
by both Parties hereto as of the date and year first written above. 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Parties execute this First Addendum to be effective on the day 
and year first written above.